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PRODUCT : PHTHALIC ANHYDRIDE DATE OF ANALYSIS : 

DATE SHIPPED : SHIPPED TO : 

SHIPPED FROM : DESTINATION : 

QUANTITY

L/C NO. AND DATE LOT NUMBER

SHOWN IN TEST METHOD

VISUAL

℃ ASTM D 1493

% G/C

% JIS K4128

APHA ASTM D 3366

APHA ASTM D 3366

I certify the above statement of quality to be true and correct.

LABORATORY SUPERVISOR

Signed   :  JS JEON

- THE END -

SPECIFICATION

Flake-White Crystalline

130.8 MIN

99.8 MIN

0.20MAX

20 MAX

50 MAX

Molten Color

Heating Color

Purity

Acidity

Appearance

Solidification Point

TEST DATA

TEST ITEM

POHANG  PLANT :

SPECIFICATION 


